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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 17 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 16:09 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. COTO GOMEZ, Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.47 357
2. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 29.74 347
3. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.68 316
4. GONZALEZ PANDO, Pelayo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.07 304
5. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 32.22 273
6. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Dago 11 E.N. Corvera 34.75 217

Baja DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga

15 años

1. STASIAK VEGA, Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 27.30 449
2. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ, Santiago 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.67 431
3. ROYO RODRIGUEZ, Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.42 398
4. DIAZ QUIROGA, Juan 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.55 392
5. BARRERA LLANEZA, Jaime 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 29.68 349
6. DIEZ SOMOANO, Raul 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.30 328
7. EIRIS VIÑA, Alvaro 10 E.N. Corvera 34.07 231
8. LOPEZ LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.35 225
9. ANTON LUENGOS, Gabriel 10 C.N. Lugones 34.55 221

10. SUAREZ BLANCO, Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 34.73 218
Baja LAGUILLO SUAREZ, Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras

16 años

1. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 26.36 499
2. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 26.93 468
3. GARCIA GARCIA, Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.79 383

Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya

17 años

1. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 27.78 426

18 años

1. ALVAREZ OBREGON, Alejandro 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.45 442

Abs.

1. SAURA ARMENGOL, Oscar 98 C.N. Santa Olaya 24.16 648
2. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 25.49 552
3. MORENO PABLOS, Sergio 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 25.69 539
4. RENDUELES PEREZ, Miguel 01 R.G.C. Covadonga 26.01 519
5. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 26.36 499
6. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Daniel 01 C.N. Leon 26.42 495
7. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 26.93 468
8. STASIAK VEGA, Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 27.30 449
9. ALVAREZ OBREGON, Alejandro 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.45 442
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10. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ, Santiago 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 27.67 431
11. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 27.78 426
12. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Mario 01 C.N. Leon 27.90 420
13. GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, Diego 03 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.03 415
14. PEREZ HERRERO, Jorge 99 C.N. Leon 28.08 412
15. ROYO RODRIGUEZ, Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.42 398
16. DIAZ QUIROGA, Juan 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.55 392
17. GARCIA GARCIA, Hugo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.79 383
18. COTO GOMEZ, Izan 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.47 357
19. BARRERA LLANEZA, Jaime 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 29.68 349
20. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 29.74 347
21. DIEZ SOMOANO, Raul 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.30 328
22. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Javier 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.68 316
23. GONZALEZ PANDO, Pelayo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.07 304
24. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Aitor 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 32.22 273
25. EIRIS VIÑA, Alvaro 10 E.N. Corvera 34.07 231
26. LOPEZ LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.35 225
27. ANTON LUENGOS, Gabriel 10 C.N. Lugones 34.55 221
28. SUAREZ BLANCO, Alberto 10 C.N. Lugones 34.73 218
29. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Dago 11 E.N. Corvera 34.75 217

Baja LAGUILLO SUAREZ, Aaron 10 C.N. Cuencas Mineras
Baja DIAZ ALVAREZ, Manuel 03 C.N. Cuencas Mineras
Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga


